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SPRAY
ADHESIVE

SPEAKER BOX PARTS
GRILLES

FEATURES ;
4 ohms - Nomex Spiders - Shielded Mag.
‘ 2.9” Vented Alum. Voice Coils - 4 Layers
p. § 50 oz Magnet w/ Vented Pole Piece - High
Roll Surrounds - Low Resonance - 100 dB
50-140Hz - 125W RMS

OEMRD8085 10" 4150 ua 42.50 -

ﬁ ?g\'\’nIPDAIi\IEylvNC TO ORDER CALL : $25.00 minimum order.

ORDER FAX: (800) 421-3538
ELECTRONIC PARTS & AC;ESSORIES FAX: (562) 404-9698
12753 Moore Street, Cerritos, CA 90703
LOCAL: (562) 404-9998
EMAIL: sales@dlIcparts.com
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/10mm JENSEN DOME

ON 13/4” PLATE

+.5 0z.magnet

- 172" voice
coil /mylar dome
*4 ohms
+ 20 W.RMS
* 3 kHz-20 kHz
* Flange only

OEM-1002

(99-20031) .99 EA.

1” SOFT DOME ON
41/2" PLATE

* 1"recessed dome
* 10 oz.magnet

+ 8 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

* Treated cloth

* 3 kHz-20 kHz
+92dB
*XO3kHz/12dB

OEM-1031
(PDT678TX)

1” SOUND DYNAMICS SHIELDED
DOME ON 4” ABS PLATE

4.95 EA.

+ 1" clear treated cloth dome

* 10 oz.magnet + 6 oz.
w/cup

+94 dB

+XO3k@12dB

*4 ohms

*50 W.RMS

* 3 kHz-20 kHz

* Ferro fluid

» Semi horn load

OEM-1037  7.50EA

1"FOSTER SOFT DOME
ON A 4” SQUARE PLATE

* 8 0z. magnet

+ 8 ohms

+94 dB

* 30 W.RMS

+ X0 3kHz / 12dB
« Japan

TREATED SILK FABRIC DOME

OEM-1043
Q25N27/5257 15) 6.50 EA.

1” PAC DOME TWEETER
ON 41/2" PLATE

* Recessed/treated
cloth dome

* 10 oz. magnet

» 8 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

* 3 kHz-20 kHz

+92dB

* XO 3kHz /12 dB

OEM-1030

(PDT6805) 4.95 EA.

1” BMG SOFT DOME ON
51/4” ROUND PLATE

* 10 oz. magnet

+ 8 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

+ Treated cloth

* 3 kHz-20 kHz
+92dB

*XO 3 kHz/12dB

OEM-1035
(BMB6801)

1” TITANIUM DOME ON A
41/4” PLATE

5.95EA.

* 50 W.RMS

* 8 ohms

* 3kHz-20khz

* 10 oz mag

+XO 3 kHz / 12dB
+ 96 dB

OEM-1050

(TW142) 5.00 EA.

1” AKAI SOFT DOME ON A
3" X 3" PLATE

* 8 0z magnet

+ 1" voice coils

* 4 ohms

* 10 watts

+ 25 W RMS

+94 dB

+ Cloth dome
*+XO4kHz /12 dB
« Japan

* 4 kHz -20 kHz

OEM-1052
(N34T60)

4.50¢cn/4+

4.95 EA.

\

1” SOFT DOME TWEETER
ON GM STYLE 312" PLATE

* 10 oz. magnet

*4 ohms

* 40 W.RMS

* 4kHz-20kHz

*XO4kHz/ 12 dB

+92dB

* Included: 4"x6"
adapter plate

OEM-1021
(SE60TP)

1” DLC OEM DOME
TWEETER ON 35/8" PLATE

+ 1" Titanium voice coil
* Recessed dome

+ Shielded magnet

* 8 oz.magnet

+ 8 ohms

* 60 W.RMS

* 3.5 kHz-25 kHz

+94 dB
*XO 4 kHz /12 dB

1/2” MYLAR DOME ON A
21/4" X 21/4” PLATE

GT324 6.50 EA.

+ 1/2"recessed dome
* 1.5 0z. magnet

+ 8 ohms

* 25 W.RMS

* 4 kHz-18 kHz
+92dB
*XO4kHz/12dB

OEM-1053

(JOT201) J5EA.

1/2" SHIELDED MYLAR DOME
TWEETER ON A 2” SQUARE PLATE

* 25 W.RMS

+ 8 ohms

* 1 0zmag
*4kto 18 kHz
+XO 4kHz /12 dB

+92 dB
OEM-1051
OEM-1051A

NON SHIELDED .65 EA.




/33/4" X 21/2"RECTANGULAR
TWEETER

+ ABS plate

* 14mm mylar dome
* Ferro fluid

* 8 ohms

+20 W.RMS

* 3 kHz-20 kHz

+ Audax style

+XO 3 kHz /12 dB

OEM-1013
(113102)

1” SAMMI ALUMINUM DOME
TWEETER

1.25EA.

+41/2"x51/2"
dia. plate

* 60 W.RMS @
3k/12dB

* 3 kHz-20 kHz

* 13 oz. magnet

* Pioneer style

+8 ohms

+92dB

OEM-1011

(ADT25B60) 6.95 EA.
3” FULL RANGE

* 6 0z.magnet

+ 1/2" voice coil

*4 ohms

*15W. RMS

+ Paper/foam silver %
dust cap

* 60 kHz-10 kHz

312" GM STYLE CLARION
FULL RANGE

« Great for general
car replacement

* 8 0z.magnet

+ 1" voice coil

+ 8 ohms

* 10 W.RMS

* Paper / cloth

50 kHz-10 kHz

* Multi-use

+ Cloth cover dust

1.65:a12+

1.95EA.

KO-M

3/4” SHIELDED SOFT DOME
ON 27/8” SQUARE PLATE

* Recessed dome

» Shielded magnet
* 6 0z.magnet

*6 ohms

* 30 W.RMS

* 4 kHz-20 kHz
+94 dB
*XO4kHz /12 dB

OEM-1032
(JDT308)

3” SAMMI EXTENDED RANGE
WOOFER

* Multi-use

* 3.5 0z. magnet

« 3/4" voice coil

* 4 ohms

* 10 W.RMS

* Foam / paper

*90 kHz-10 kHz

+83dB

» Compare with
Vifa / Audax

OEM-3096
(CW77B10)

3.50 EA.

3” FULL RANGE

+ 8 ohms

* 10 W. RMS

* Paper / Foam
70 kHz-10 kHz
* 3.5 Oz magnet
+ 1/2"Voice Coil

4" FULL RANGE WITH
WHIZZER CONE

OEM-D9A  2.50 EA.

+8 Ohms

* 6 0z.magnet
* 3/4" voice coil
* 60 Hz - 15kHz.

+ Butyl/paper
OEMTR48
(D118)  2.50 EA. 2.00 cnss

\

1” SAMMI TITANIUM
DOME ON 4” X 3" PLATE

* 10 oz. magnet
*XO3kHz/12dB
* 6 ohms

* 50 W. RMS
+94dB

* 3 kHz-20 kHz

* Gold dome

» Made in Korea

OEM-1024
3” FOSTER PINCUSHION
MID WOOFER

8 0z.magnet

* 3/4" voice coil

4 or 8 ohms

* 10 W. RMS

+ Foam / treated paper
70 kHz-10 kHz

OEM-3074
(IKZ2GF2W)

225

312" SHIELDED MID WOOFER

* 8 0z.magnet
+ 1" voice coil
*4 ohms

* 15 W.RMS

* Foam / paper
- 88dB

+ 70 kHz-10 kHz

OEM3222
(DPM90S)

495

4” DLC OEM SHIELDED
POLYLAMINATED WOOFER

* 11 oz. magnet
+ 1" voice coil

* 4-8 ohms

* 40 W.RMS

» poly dust cap
+ 83 dB SPL

70 kHz-10 kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 ohms WHEN ORDERING

GW2044S

GW2048S




4" OREVOX EXTENDED RANGE 41/4” SAMMI FULL RANGE 5" SAMMI MID WOOFER \

MID WOOFER DIE CAST EXTENDED RANGE
* 13 oz. magnet * 6.5 0z. magnet

J 8,f)z.magngt - 1" voice coil [ * 1"voice coil

+ 1" voice coil -4 ohms » 8 ohms

*4 ohms - 25 W.RMS * 20 W.RMS

+ 20 W.RMS + 80 kHz-16 kHz * 75 kHz-12 kHz

* Poly dust cap .92 dB +84dB

+ Poly cone / foam « Paper / treated + Foam / Paper

* 50kHz-10 kHz Cloth
+ XLNT for Full

Range, Mid or PA use

OEM-3129 OEM-3190 OEM-3099
(WP400814)  6.50 EA. LRV IIVPI  (sRicoA25)  7.95EA. R LYIVM (C\WRi125820) 4.95 EA. 4.50¢cn/4+

5" UPPER MID BASS 51/4” MID OR MID BASS DRIVER 514" EUROSTYLE MID WOOFER

* VIFA style * 10 oz. magnet

+ 12 0z. magnet * 1" voice coil

+8 ohms * 6 ohms

* 30 W.RMS *35W. RMS

* 3/4" voice coils * 40 kHz-5 kHz

* Butyl / poly cone * Butyl / paper /

+ Die cast style soft poly dust cap
trim ring * Taiwan

OEM-3150

OEM-3149
(S5130) 5.50 EA. (JCM505) 5.50 EA. OEM-3133 6.95EA.

* 12 0z.magnet

+ 1"Voice Coil

* 40W.RMS

* 50 kHz-12 kHz

*4 ohms

« Treated paper foam

51/4“ SAMMI MID WOOFER 51/4"SAMMI FULL RANGE 51/4" DLC OEM CLOSED BACK
* 14 oz. magnet , ”; MID RANGE

1" voice coil * 6.5 0z.magnet

*4 ohms * 3/4" voice coil * MTX style
* 40 W.RMS * 8 ohms * 10 oz. magnet
« Butyl / paper / <15W * 3/4" voice coil
wet look * Paper / Foam * 4/8 ohms
35 Hz-8 kHz » Silver dust cap * 50 W.RMS
* 60 Hz-15 kHz » Paper / foam
+ 92 dB SPL

* 550 Hz-15 kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

OEM-3136 OEM-A4B

51/4"DLC OEM CLOSED BACK 51/4"DLC OEM SHIELDED 51/4” MID OR MID BASS DRIVER
MIDRANGE POLY LAMINATED WOOFER VIFA style
* 8 0z. magnet
* 12 oz. magnet « 14 0z. magnet * 8 ohms
* 1" voice coll - 1”voice coil * 25 W.RMS
* 4/8 ohms - 4/8 ohms + 60 kHz-10 kHz
+ 60 W.RMS « 70 W.RMS + 3/4" voice coil
* Poly / foam « Paper / foam * Butyl / Poly cone
* 96 dB SPL 84 dB SPL - Die cast style
+ 550 Hz-15 kHz « 62 kHz-9 kHz trim ring
* Shielded

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

GW2054S OEM-3148




/51/4" SONODYNE SQUARE FRAME  57/4"REPLACEMENT MID WOOFER 51/4"HIGH QUALITY MID WOOFER \
MID WOOFER EUROSTYLE

* 6 0z.magnet
* 10 oz. magnet
+ 1" voice coil
* 6 ohms
*50 W.RMS
* Butyl / poly
» Soft dust cap
* 30 kHz -4 kHz
*Taiwan !

OEM-3034 OEM-3200 OEM-3223
(5010FS) 5.70 EA. 5.20c06: BGIOIEEEITY LRV IV 5300012  6.95EA.

* 10 oz. magnet * 1" voice coil

+ 1" voice coil * 8 ohms

* 8 ohms +90 dB

* 25 W.RMS * Taiwan

+200 Hz-10 kHz * 35 kHz -6 kHz
+ 25 W.RMS

* Butyl/Treated paper
* Poly cone / foam

6’ SQUARE FRAME “FISHER/SANYO” 61/2"MID WOOFER 61/2"GOLDWOOD MID WOOFER
TYPE REPLACEMENT
= * 20 oz. magnet
* 10 oz.magnet i 19 0z. magnet ”w! + 1172" yoice coil
* 1”voice coil * 1"Voice coil * 4/8 ohms
-8 ohms * 4 ohms - 90 W.RMS
- 15 W.RMS -0.D:61/2 - Butyl / poly
- Foam / poly cone * 20W.RMS * 35 kHz-8 kHz
« 50 kHz-10 kHz 9 Butyl/ treated
paper
* Gold cone
* 40 Hz - 4kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING
GW6024

OEM-3044 OEM-3233
(WS6510CF)  6.95 EA. (DW6.5) 5.50 EA. 5.00c0: R EERITITSEN 13.50 14+

61/2” WHITE CONE WOOFER 61/2" CLOSED BACK MID RANGE 61/2"DLC OEM POLY
FOR P.A. OR M.I. LAMINATED WOOFER

* 12 0z. magnet
+ 1 /2" yoice coil w/vented mag.
+ Chrome Dust Cap

* 20 oz.magnet

* 12 oz. magnet } A
* 112" yoice coil

* 1" voice coil

.3802?5 - 8 ohms + 40 W.RMS *4/8 ohms
- XO @ 800Hz / 12dB * 90 W.RMS
* 30W.RMS + 800 kHz-10 kHz * Foam Surround
* 40 Hz-5 Khz . 94dB * 59 kHz-8 kHz
+ Gift boxed w/grill +84 dB

+ Foam / treated paper

* Shallow / closed
metal back

< 21/2" deep

* Poly Foam Surround

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

OEM3221 OEM-2005
(DYNO3DX) 6.50 EA. (JM608) 5.50 EA. GW206 10.50 EA.

612" DELUXE COAXIAL 63/4"MID WOOFER 71/2"EUROSTYLE MID WOOFER
FULL RANGE
+ 10 oz. magnet bumped
* Multiuse * 20 0z. magnet - 8 ohms
+ 12 oz.magnet + 112" vented V.C. -88dB
« 1" voice coil * 8 ohms - 40 W.RMS
-8 ohms -88dB + 40 kHz-7kHz
* 3/4” mylar dome * 35hz-4khz + Closed cell foam/
with crossover * Foam/paper textured poly cone
* 50W RMS

* 40 W.RMS

40 kHz-20 kHz

* Poly cone / foam
* Great for cars, offices,
vans, and satellite speakers

OEM-3141 OEM-3212 OEM-3211

* Pin cushion basket
+ 1”Hi-temp vented V.C.




/71/2" EUROSTYLE SUB WOOFER

* 10 oz. magnet bumped

+ Dual 4 ohms voice coil

+90 dB

40 W.RMS

* 40 kHz-500 Hz

* Closed cell foam/
textured poly cone

* Pin cushion basket

* 1" Hi-temp vented V.C.

+ Can use as a 2 ohm
or 8 ohm woofer

OEM-0039
8” GOLDWOOD MID WOOFER

20 oz. magnet
+ 112" yoice coil
* 4/8 ohms

* 100 W.RMS

* Butyl / poly

* 35 kHz-4 kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

GW 8024
T 14.50 ca/s+

GW 8028
8" CEILING KIT COMPLETE

* Includes an 8” extended range w/ 8 oz. magnet

+ Foam surround/Paper cone

=70V 10W line transformer

+ Hardware included

12" aluminum
grille / mounts
8" speaker

OEM
CEILINGKIT 14.50 EA.

8" L.A.SOUND MID WOOFER

*O.D.is true 8”

* 16 oz.magnet
vented/bumped

+ 1-1/2" voice coil

*4 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

* Foam / polycone

+ Hard poly dust cap

+ Soft mounting gasket

* 40 kHz-5 kHz

* Long throw

OEM-3192

€U80 15)

7.50 EA.

8" HEAVY DUTY SUB WOOFER

+ 25 oz.vented magnet

+ 2" aluminum 4 layer VC

*4 ohms

* 125 W.RMS

+ 25 kHz-2.5 kHz

* Butyl / Paper / Poly
Dust cap

* Flat Spider

* Taiwan

OEM-3209
(300-02000)

PATII 15.50¢4/4+

8" DUAL VOICE COIL
SUB WOOFER

» 25 oz. vented magnet
+ 11/2"yoice coll

* 4 ohms + 4 ohms
* 35kHz-8 kHz

* 100 W RMS !
* Butyl / paper cone
*Canuseas 8,4

or 2 ohm
OEM-3134
ooio1)  14.50eA (@ IPRSYVETVR
8” MID WOOFER

* 18 0z. magnet
+ 11/2"yoice coll
* 6 ohms

40 W.RMS

+ 50 Hz-5 kHz

+ Foam / treated

paper

OEM-3154
(BW806)

7.0

AUDIOPHILE 8" WOOFER

* 16 oz.magnet

1 1/2"voice coil

*3 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

* Foam treated paper
*30 Hz- 5 Khz

* 10/case

+ Vented magnet

OEM-3098
(AUDIOPHILEB) 7.50 EA.

m

8” EUROSTYLE MID WOOFER

* 20 0z. magnet

+ 11/2"yoice coil

*4 ohms

* 40 W.RMS

* 40 kHz-5 kHz

* Butyl / poly

+0.D.812"

+ Crinkle finish
basket w/trim ring

8” DLC OEM POLY

LAMINATED WOOFER

OEM-3156

(BW/JCW802) 8.50 EA.

* 20 oz.magnet
+ 1172"yoice coil
*4/8 ohms

* 100 W.RMS

* Foam / paper
* 48 kHz-6 kHz

.86 dB
SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS

WHEN ORDERING

GW208 1095ea  @EA{VIIVE

8” SAMMI MID WOOFER

* 10 oz. magnet
+ 1" voice coil

+ 8 ohms

* 50 W.RMS
25 Hz-4 kHz
+92dB

*Fs 23.9 Hz

- QTS:.584
*VAS:3.29 FT°

OEM-3189
(CWR200B50)

695 cn

8" MID WOOFER WITH
TREATED CONE

* 10 oz. magnet

+ 1" voice coil

* 6 ohms

+ 25 W.RMS

* Foam treated paper
+ 80 Hz - 10 Khz

+90 dB

OEM-3108
(AR8010)




/S"THRUSTER SUBWOOFER

+ 30 oz. vented magnet

+ 11/2" Kapton voice coil

*40hms/91dB

* 125 W.RMS

*35 Hz -3 kHz

* Foam surround

+ Long throw 4-layered
voice coils

» magnet plates bumped
for max. voice coil
excursion.

THW835

PRI 12.50 cau

8"SAMMI REPLACEMENT WOOFER

* 8 0z.magnet
« 1" voice coil

* 8 ohms

* 20 W.RMS

* Foam / paper
* 60 Hz-10 kHz
- 88dB

OEM-3103
(CWR200B20U)

10" OEM REPLACEMENT
MID WOOFER

* 20 oz. magnet
+ 11/2" yoice coil
+ 8 ohms

* 30 W.RMS
* Foam / paper N
* 30 kHz-5 kHz &
*Vented voice coils
*Vented dust cap
* Taiwan

OEM-3231
(SP1020)

10” CLIMAX SUPER WOOFER

7.50 EA.

+ 25 0z. magnet
« 2"Voice Coil
*4 ohm

+ 125 W.RMS

« Foam / Treated Paper
* 40 kHz-4kHz

« Fantastic Bass

OEM-3109

Q092323)

PRI 12.50 ca/s+

* Foam / paper
* 30 kHz-5 kHz

* 30 oz.magnet
- 11/2"voice coll
+4/8 ohms
130 W.RMS

* Butyl / poly

* 22 kHz-7 kHz

81/4” MID BASS WOOFER

* 12 oz.vented / bumped magnet

* 1" voice coil

* 8 ohms

* 35 W.RMS

- Treated foam/
treated paper

+ 30 Hz-5 kHz

+89dB

- Rear foam gasket

OEM-3210

(330-0048) 7.50 EA.

81/2” DUAL VOICE COIL
SUB WOOFER

» Foam gasket

+ Dual 8 ohm voice coils
112" yc vented
20 0z.mag
+90dB

« Car or home Y
+ Foam / treated pape
« Uses as 8 ohms, 4 ohms,
+ 50 W RMS/ea side

* 50 Hz-800 Hz

OEM-3227

e R P X 17 10.50 a0+
10" MID WOOFER OEM
REPLACEMENT

* 25 oz. magnet
+ 11/2"yoice coil
+ 8 ohms

* 50 W.RMS

« Taiwan
OEM-3052
(SP1025) 7.90 EA. 7.50 cr6+

10" GOLDWOOD MID WOOFER

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING
GW-1034
GW-1038

Py NI 24.50 cr/s+

81/2" SHIELDED DUAL VOICE COIL\
SUB WOOFER

« Dual 4 ohm voice coils

+1.5"VC vented

+ Use as 8 or 4 ohms

* 20 0z.mag

+90dB

» Foam gasket

*50 WRMS / ea side

» Foam / treated
paper

* 50 Hz-800 Hz

OEM-3226
cwss2o0) 14.50ea P RSYVETVN
10” ECONOMY MID WOOFER

NCW)
* 16 oz.magnet =
+ 11/2" yoice coil

<30 kHz-5 kHz ~ °

OEM-3014
(SP1013) YT 7 .50 cas6+
10" SOUND DANCE HEAVY

DUTY SUBWOOFER

* 40 oz. magnet

« 2" voice coil

* 4 ohms

* 120 W.RMS

» Foam/laminated
paper

* 30 kHz-3 kHz

OEM-3067
(DC100)

21.00 cas+

22.50 EA.

10" ULTIMATE SOUND
DIE CAST SUB WOOFER

* 50 oz.Vented magnet with_,
aluminum basket

- 2" Voice Coil, 6 ohms

* 125 W.RMS

* 30 kHz-200 kHz

+90dB - .43 QTS

* Treated cloth/
accordion
surround. Makes a
great subwoofer for
cars or home theater.

OEM-3173
(DC1050N)

32.50 EA.

28.50 EA/4




/10” DLC OEM POLY 10” HEAVY DUTY WOOFER 12” OEM 4-PIECE SPEAKER KIT \
LAMINATED WOOFER * 12"Woof - 16 oz. mag

* 20 0z. magnet
+ 11/2” yoice coil
* 4/8 ohms

+ 110 W.RMS

« Foam / paper
* 41 kHz-5 kHz
+87dB

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS
WHEN ORDERING

PXLITN 11.00 /s

12” DUAL VOICE COIL
SUB WOOFER

GW210

20 oz.magnet
+ 11/2" hi temp voice coil
* 6 ohm + 6 ohms
* 30 kHz-3 kHz
+ 100 W.RMS

- 88 dB -
+ Foam / treated paper
* Ribbed cone

OEM-3110

(112261) 14.95 EA.

12” THRUSTER WOOFER

* 50 oz. magnet

+ 11/2" Kapton voice coil

*4 ohms /90 dB

* Foam surround

* Long throw 4-layer
voice coil

+ 200 W.RMS

* 25 kHz-2 kHz

THW-1260 27.50tA. (@PR VTV

15” HEAVY DUTY WOOFER

* 50 0z. magnet

2" Alum. voice coil
« 8 ohms

+94dB

* 125 W.RMS

20 kHz-5.5 kHz

» Foam/poly cone

« Taiwan

OEM-3215

Q_?—?SSOP)

PRI 28.50 Ea/sr

* 40 oz. magnet

+ 2" voice coil

* 8 ohms

+ 50 W.RMS

+ Foam / polycone
+92dB

+ 30 kHz-6.5 kHz

OEM-3218
(03-1040P)

YR 19.50 A 24

12” FULL RANGE / P.A./ M.I.
GENERAL REPLACEMENT

+ Treated paper cone
+ 1"Voice coil

+ 8 ohms

* 10 oz.mag
+98 dB

+ 80 kHz-15 kHz
+20 W RMS

OEM-3229

(3300055) 8.50 EA.

12” GOLDWOOD HEAVY DUTY
MID WOOFER

* 40 oz. magnet
+ 2" voice coil
*4 /8 ohms

* 150 W.RMS

* Butyl / poly

* 18 kHz-5 kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

GW 1244
34.50 EA. 30.50 a4+

GW 1248
15” DLC OEM GENERAL
REPLACEMENT MID WOOFER

20 oz.magnet

1172 yoice coll

* 4 ohms /8 ohms

+ 100 W.RMS

* Foam / laminated
paper cone

* 35 kHz-4 kHz

pYITW 22.50 cas+

GW-215

+ 8 ohm«11/2"yc
+ Foam/Poly « 50 W
+ 514" Mid « 3 oz.
+3/4"vc * 8 ohms
* 1"Tweeter on
33/4" plate « Poly
» 8 ohms * 3Hz - 20kHz
* 3-way XO on
RGT4000/41/8" cup
* Pre-wired « 50W
+ 100 VNP caps * 600/5k
* XInt for replacement parts
for many models + $50.00 VALUE

OEM3179KIT  14.95 A, (@ IPRYV TN

12” MID WOOFER

* 16 0z. magnet

+ 11/2"Voice coll

*4 ohm

* 40 W.RMS

* Foam / laminated
cone

30 kHz-4 kHz

OEM-3018
12” DLC OEM POLY
LAMINATED WOOFER

+ 20 oz. vented magnet

+ 112" yoice coil

* 4 ohms /8 ohms

+ 120 W.RMS

» Foam / laminated
paper cone

36 kHz-2 kHz

SPECIFY 4 OR 8 OHMS WHEN ORDERING

P 13.30 /s

18” PA/MI/DISCO UPGRADE

GW-212

* 50 0z. magnet
+ 3" voice coil
* 8 ohms
+ 200 W.RMS
* Aluminum dust cap
* 20 kHz- 1kHz
« Taiwan
* Treated cone/
cloth accordion

OEM3232
(03-1850)

P ITWN 27 .50 ea/ar j




PIEZO SPEAKERS

PIEZO CERAMIC speakers made of high temperature black plastic. Piezo tweeters require no crossover's.

1016i 1005i

KSN1151A, KSN1196A

GT400CD* 1056i

PART NO. DIMENSIONS POWER HANDLING CAPACITY Fs EACH EA/CTN.
1005i 33/8" sg. flush mount 60 watts @5kHz 3.5 kHz/30 kHz | 96 dB 1.35 | .99/250
1016i 25K 60 watts @5kHz 3.5kHz/30 kHz | 96 dB 1.50 |1.15/200
1025i 37 80 watts@5kHz 2.5 kHz/35kHz | 97 dB 2.25 [1.90/125
10851 1056i 33/4"round 60 watts @5kHz | 3.5kHz/30kHz | 96dB | 1.35 | .99/200
ZCES201 101/2"X 4" X 5" 60 watts @5kHz 3.5kHz/30 kHz | 96 dB 1.50 1.25/50
GT400CD 21/2"round driver 100 watts max. 1.8 kHz/30 kHz 92dB 3.75 | 2.75/100
Horn Lenses
KSN1151A 4"X10"X7" Horn lenses for NA NA 5.00 4.25/20
KSN1196A 4"X15"X6" GT400CD, OEM1027 NA NA 7.50 6.50/10

ZCES201

SPEAKER WIRE SPECIALS

SHRINK-WRAPPED CLEAR CLEAR SPEAKER CLEAR SPEAKER CLEAR SPEAKER
SPEAKER WIRE W/O SPOOL  WIRE WIRE WIRE

- 16 g * 500 ft. <189+ 25ft. 189+ 50 ft. 189+ 100 ft.
OEMF611167 OEMF611181 OEMF611183 OEMF611185
64.95 EA. 1.50 EA. 2.75 EA. 5.50 EA.

12G. SPEAKER WIRE

SUPER SPECIAL!
CLEAR SPEAKER WIRE
* 12 g.OFC copper

« 2 conductor

+ 250 ft. spools

» White flexible insulation
* Zip cord style

» Made in Taiwan

- 16g.

* Rolled/poly bagged
+ 50 ft

» Copper/Silver

+ Regularly $7.50

OEMF8C102
(F8C102250SW) 75.00 ROLL

QIAWIRE

BLACK SPEAKER WIRE

+ 169. zip cord

* Rolled/poly

bagged

+ high quality
polarized stipe

50 ft

+ Copper/Silver

* Regularly $7.50

D3AWIRE

\
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“LINE 6” 10” P.A./ M.I. FULL
RANGE REPLACEMENT

* 20 oz. magnet
+8 ohms

+ 11/2"yoice coll
« Paper cone
+94dB
+25W
 Taiwan

* 50 kHz-15 kHz

OEM3230
(112000100 14.95ea  QUPRAYVTVN
10” DLC OEM MUSICAL
INSTRUMENT FOR BASS GUITAR

& PA SYSTEMS

* 50 oz. vented magnet
+ 212" yoice coil
+ 8 ohms

* 150 W.RMS

« Treated cloth/

accordion

+ Polylaminated paper
* 40 kHz-3 kHz
+96 dB

GW 1058

25.50 EA. 22,50 enss

12" P.A./MI/ DISCO WOOFER

* Multi-use

+ 20 oz. bumped magnet

+ 11/2" voice coil

* 16 ohms

+ 70 W.RMS

* Treated cloth/
treated paper

* 35 Hz-5 kHz

.90 dB

OEM-3214

LR VAT 1T 15.50 cr/a+

“PRO AUDIO DELUXE SERIES”

Accordion Edge *Paper Cone *1200z Magnet *Gold Terminals *Vented Pole Piece * 8
ohm *Edge wound Voice Coil A high-end, Pro Audio Deluxe series of low frequency
transducers optimized for all musical instrument, D.J. and professional applications.

« 15" Woofer * 4"V.C » 27-2800Hz - 97dB
TW/TW « 600 W.RMS - 1200 watts max

Gwi1s120 11450ea QLR VITVR

+ 18" Woofer « 4"V.C + 25-2500Hz « 97dB
TW/TW « 600 W.RMS « 1200 watts max

Gw18120 129.50eA (@ IPZ BRIV TR

12” DLC OEM MUSICAL
INSTRUMENT FOR BASS GUITAR
& PA SYSTEMS

* 50 oz. vented magnet

« 21/2"yoice coil

+ 8 ohms

* 150 W.RMS

* Treated cloth/
accordion

» Polylaminated
paper

+96 dB

* 36 kHz-2.7 kHz

GW 1258

15" U.S.A. DIE CAST
FREE AIR WOOFER

* Aluminum basket

+ 80 oz. vented magnet

= 21/2" voice coil

* 8 ohms

* Gold push terminals

» 150 W.RMS

* Treated cloth/
Accordion surround

* 45 Hz-6 kHz

+98dB - USA.

« Kevlar composite cone

« Great for truck box or free

air in trunk
OEM-3172
(LF15) 64.95cA ECERLEYIVE

* 60 kHz-7 kHz
+98dB - US.A.
+ Kevlar composite cone
* Great for truck box or free

12" U.S.A. DIE CAST MUSICAL
FREE AIR WOOFER

+ Aluminum basket
+ 80 oz. vented magnet
+ 2" voice coil
* 8 ohms

* Gold push terminals

- 150 W. RMS y
* Treated cloth/

Accordion surround

air in trunk

3250ea. @RIV IV OEM-3171 (LF12) 54.95eA @ EREXIVY

15" DLC OEM MUSICAL
INSTRUMENT FOR BASS
GUITAR & PA SYSTEMS

+ 50 oz. vented magnet

+ 212" yoice coil

* 8 ohms

* 150 W.RMS

« Treated cloth/
accordion

+ Polylaminated
paper

+95dB

26 kHz -2.5 kHz

YT 33.50 /4

GW 1558

DIESEL ARCHITECTURAL AUDIO

6 1/2"” 2-WAY WALL

MOUNT SPEAKERS

* Indoor/outdoor

» 8 ohms, 89dB

* 50 W.RMS

* Treated cloth/
treated paper

* 55 Hz-22kHz

* Built-in XO

* 1”dome tweeter

+7.25"W X 10.75"H

X4.5"D
Nee)

\\,,

QSHSB

8” COAX 2-WAY CEILING

MOUNT SPEAKERS

« Indoor and some outdoor uses

» 8 ohms, 89dB

- 8" Woofer/dome tweeter

« Cutout 7 7/8]

* Mounting depth 3 3/4”
(max. wall thick. 1 1/4")

« Crossover Included.

* 60Hz- 20kHz

Ne)

NSH85

6 1/2” 2-WAY IN-WALL

MOUNT SPEAKERS

* Indoor use

» 8 ohms, 89dB

* 50 W.RMS

* Treated cloth/
treated paper

* 55 Hz-22kHz

» Built-in XO

» 1”dome tweeter

+7.25"W X 10.75"H
X4.5"D

NSH52




PYLE SPEAKERS

See Our Carton
Qty. Discounts!

CALL US
TODAY AND ASK
TO BE ADDED TO
THE MAILING LIST

FOR OUR
SPEAKER FLYER

FULL OF SPECIALS,
CLOSE-OUTS, AND
LATEST SKUs.

PYLE SLIMLINE « All ferrofluid cooled voice coils * Grilles, hardware and wire included with all models except PLX 32

PLX32 PLX42 PLX462 PLX52 PLX572 PLX62 PLX63 PLX693 PLX4102
SIZE BN 4" 4"X6" 51/4" 5"X7"/ 6"X8" 612" 61/2" 6"X9" 4"X10"
RMS 40 50 80 60 90 75 90 150 100
DOME TYPE 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 1" Mylar 2"X1" Mylar 1" Mylar
OHMS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FREQ. RESPONSE 65-20kHz 65-20kHz 50-20kHz 55-20kHz 50-20kHz | 50-20kHz 50-20kHz 60-20kHz 50-20kHz
2 WAY/3 WAY 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 3 Way 3 Way 2 Way
VOICE COIL 3/4" 1" i 1" i i 1§ 1" 1"
CROSSOVER Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
PRICE (Pair) 6.00 10.25 12.00 11.00 16.00 12.50 16.00 18.50 19.50
PRICE (Pr/Ctn Qty.) 5.50 9.50 11.00 10.25 15.00 11.75 15.00 17.00 18.00

PYLE WAVE PLUS TWEETERS * Includes crossover's
DESCRIPTION | PLWT4 PLWT3 PLST6 PLST7
SIZE Mini Mini Surface Mnt. 1/2"Tri mnt. 1" Mini
RMS 100 60 ¥5 50
DOME TYPE Piezo Mylar FerroFlu. Mylar 1" Mylar
MAGNET NA NeoDymium NeoDymium NeoDymium
OHMS NA 4 4 4
FREQ. RESPONSE 3k-30kHz 3k-24kHz 3k-22kHz 3k-20kHz
SPL@1W/1M 87dB 100dB 92dB 98dB
MOUNT Surf. Flush Angle Surf. Pivot Mnt. Flush Swivel Surf. | Pivot Omni
PRICE (Pair) 5.50 5.25 6.50 6.75
PRICE (Pr/ Ctn Qty.) 5.00 5.00 5.50 6.00




PYLE SPEAKERS

PLUS / SLIMLINE SERIES

PLS40

GEAR X SERIES

PLG6.3 PLG69.3 PLG69.4

+ All PLS drivers feature Neodymium Magnets * All PLG drivers have Barium Ferrite Magnets * Poly Mica Cones

RYLESLIM LIk « Fits most OEM locations * Aluminum High-Temp Voice Coils * Butyl Surrounds * Grilles and Hardware included

DESCRIPTION PLG3.2 PLS40 PLS50 PLG5.2 PLS60 PLG6.3 PLS690 PLG69.3 PLG69.4 PLG57.3
SIZE 35" 4" Slim 5”"Slim 5325 6.5"Slim 650 6"X9”Slim 6"X9" 6"X9” 5"X7"/6"X8"
RMS 60 50 60 70 100 120 100 150 150 100
DOME TYPE 2'Mid Dome | 1”Neo 1"Neo | 2"Mid Dome| 1”Neo Lo 1”Neo Uipeme || e || 1 jetns
OHMS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
FREQ. RESPONSE 100-22kHz | 80-22kHz | 80-22kHz | 60-22kHz | 60-22kHz | 60-22kHz 60-22kHz 45-22kHz | 45-22kHz | 75-22kHz
2 WAY/3 WAY 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 2 Way 3 Way 3 Way 3 Way 4 Way 3 Way
VOICE COIL 1"Hi-Temp | 1”Hi-Temp | 1”Hi-Temp | 1”Hi-Temp | 1”Hi-Temp [1”Hi-Temp [11/2"Hi-Temp | 1" Hi-Temp | 1”Hi-Temp | 1" Hi-Temp
CROSSOVER Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Biampable No Yes Yes Yes
PRICE (Pair) 10.00 16.00 16.00 14.50 19.00 18.75 31.00 27.50 30.00 18.50
PRICE (Pr/Ctn Qty.) 8.50 15.00 15.00 13.50 18.00 17.50 29.00 26.00 28.50 17.50
PLYE 8” TRIAXIAL PLG 8.3
&
v I r~ 7 . 7 i
Gear X SerizpSpentery y
._/
* Rigid Powder Coated DESCRIPTION | PLG84 | PLG104 | PLG124 | PLG154
Stamped Yellow Steel Basket ” ” ” ” + 30 oz. Magnet
+ Silver Push Type Terminals SIZE 8 10 12 15 + XO Capacitor
+ Yellow Color Injected Cone RMS 200 250 300 400 * 2.5 Mid .5" Tweeter
. Non-Fatiquing Rubb SURROUND Wide Rubber| Wide Rubber Wide Rubber | Wide Rubber * Rubber Magnet Cover
AR e R ) Tl 1215 OHMS 4 4 4 4 + Power Handling: 100 watts RMS
S VOICECOILSIZE | 1.5"Vented | 2.5"Vented 2.5"Vented | 2.5"Vented " 37°22 Kz - 4 Ohms
+ Bumped & Vented Extended : : > : + Custom Grills, Wires and Hardware
Pole Piece VOICE COILTYPE | ALUM 4 Layer| ALUM HITEMP | ALUM HITEMP _|[ALUM 4 LAYER . 8" Size Fits OEM Locations

FREQ.RESPONSE | 45Hz-3.8kHz | 35Hz-4.5kHz 35Hz-4.5kHz 38Hz-4.5kHz Yellow Poly Cone

* 4 Layer Hi Temp

4 , SENSITIVITY 93dB 94dB 96dB 96dB + Butyl Rubber Surround
Aluminum Coil + Yellow Coated Steel Basket
BASKET Enamel Texture| H.D.Blue Chrome | H.D.Blue Chrome | Enamel Texture . - )
* Rubber Magnet Boot + Hi Temp. Alum. Voice Coil
MAGNET WEIGHT 50 oz. 60 oz. 60 oz. 80 oz.
PRICE (Each) 18.50 EA. 20.00 EA. 27.50 EA. 41.00 EA. 37.50 Pair 34.50 ea/+6

\ W
[=]




PYLE' SUBWOOFER

PENTAGON SHAPED SUBWOOFER
DRIVER

10” PENTAGON SHAPED
SUBWOOFER DRIVER

+ Custom metal stamped basket

« Special poly injection cone

* Butyl rubber surround

+ 2" high temperature kapton voice coil

+ 80 oz. high density barium ferrite magnet
« Power handling: 500W RMS / 1000W peak
* Frequency response: 30 kHz-2 kHz

« Impedance (per coil): 4 ohms

- Efficiency: 89 dB

PLPNW10  36.50 EA. 34.50.:

12” PENTAGON SHAPED
SUBWOOFER DRIVER

+» Custom metal stamped basket

+ Special poly injection cone

* Butyl rubber surround

+ 2" High temperature kapton voice coil

+ 100 oz. high density barium ferrite magnet
* Power handling: 600W RMS / 1200W peak
* Frequency response: 28 kHz -1.2 kHz

+ Impedance (per coil): 4 ohms

« Efficiency: 90 dB

PLPNW12 41.00tA (@1 N1 P

mance at an incredible value!

61/2” 2-WAY IN-CEILING
SPEAKER SYSTEM
« Built-in electronic crossover network
+ 125 watts RMS
* 4-8 ohms impedance
+ 6.5"long throw woofer
+ 1"high temperature voice coil
+ 1"directable titanium

dome tweeter
* Frequency response: 65Hz-22Hz
- Vented design for deep bass response
* 9"Hx9"W x2.75"D

PDIC60 42.50 Pair 39.98 rris-

8" 2-WAY IN-CEILING

SPEAKER SYSTEM

» Built-in electronic crossover network

125 watts RMS

* 4-8 ohms impedance

+ 8”long throw woofer

+ 11/2" high temperature
voice coil

+ 1"directable titanium
dome tweeter

* Frequency response: 55Hz-22Hz

* 10.75"Hx10.75"W x3.5"D

RED LABEL SQUARE WOOFER

10” RED LABEL
SQUARE WOOFER

» Silver special treated polypropylene cone
+ Wide rubber surround
* Black square steel basket
- Bumped & vented extended pole piece
+ 2.5” high temperature kapton voice coil
+ Impedance: 4 ohms
+ 70 + 70 oz. magnet structure / SPL: 88 dB
+ 1200W peak power
* Mounting depth:5.91"
pLsQiop 31.50ca  (@ELVEI[1 P
12” RED LABEL
SQUARE WOOFER
+ Wide rubber surround
» Black square steel basket
* Bumped & vented extended pole piece
+ 3”high temperature kapton voice coil
+ 70 + 70 oz. magnet structure / SPL: 90 dB
* 1400W peak power
* Overall diameter: 13"
* Mounting depth: 6.34"

* Overall diameter: 11.81"
» Silver special treated polypropylene cone
+ Impedance: 4 ohms
PLSQ12D

51/4” 2-WAY IN-WALL
SPEAKER SYSTEM
« Built-in electronic crossover network
* +/- 3dB variable boost
* 100 watts RMS
* 4-8 ohms impedance
* 5.25"long throw woofer
* 1" high temperature voice coil
« 1" directable titanium

dome tweeter
* Frequency response: 70Hz-22Hz
* 11.25"Hx7.625"W x2.75"D

PDIW52

61/2” 2-WAY IN-WALL

SPEAKER SYSTEM

« Built-in electronic crossover network

* +/- 3dB variable boost

125 watts RMS

* 4-8 ohms impedance

* 6.5"long throw woofer

+ 1" high temperature voice coil

+ 1" directable titanium dome
tweeter '

* Frequency response: 65Hz-22Hz

* 12.5"Hx8.75"W x2.875"D

36.50cA. @ERXVVPM PL1290BL  51.50EA.
PYLE°ARCHITECTURAL AUDIO

Pyle architectural audio speakers are designed to be an attractive, space saving alternative to bulky floor standing speakers. Whether you choose an in-
ceiling design for whole house audio, an in-wall design for home theatre applications, or an on-wall indoor/outdoor speaker, Pyle provides great perfor-

45.99 Pair VERCLEY™) PDWR53  55.50P.r (PALITVS

12”2000 WATT ALUMINUM
DIE-CAST SUBWOOFER DRIVER

il

* Red aluminum cone

+ Aluminum die-cast basket red powder coat
* 2.5"4 layer dual voice coil

+ Allen key connection terminals

* Magnet Weight: 2 x 40 oz.

* Nominal independence: dual 4 ohms
+QTS:0.539

+ X-Max (in): 0.4 + SPL: 85 dB

PLW12DREN 58.50cA. (@ e X (I P

12”1200 WATT HIGH POWER
DIE CAST SUBWOOFER

N - <
* Blue injection molded cone
* Die-cast basket
+ 2.5" Hi temp kapton voice coil
* Bumped / vented magnet
- Flat spider
*+ 100 oz. magnet
* 8 ohms
+85dB

51/4” INDOOR/OUTDOOR
SPEAKER

* Frequency response: 85Hz-20Hz

* Average sensitivity 1Tw@1m 88dB
* 9"Hx7.125"W x5.75"D
+ 8 ohms impedance

+ 125 watts RMS

* 40 oz. magnet

61/2” INDOOR/OUTDOOR

SPEAKER

* Frequency response:
50Hz 20Hz

* Average sensitivity
Tw@1m 94dB

* 12"Hx8.625"W x6.75"D

+ 8 ohms impedance

* 150 watts RMS

* 60 oz. magnet structure

lecso 54.50 Pair LYK LEYM PDIW62  52.50 Pair LR LRV PDWR63  80.50Pair QWA R4 LT /




PYLE® 2-WAY WATER RESISTANT MARINE SPEAKERS

RS

(N

Z 2SN 77 : \
\‘AMI‘ ‘wm’ SN SN
51/4" HIGH QUALITY COAX 61/2" HIGH QUALITY COAX 10” HIGH QUALITY WOOFER
* Polycarbon cone + Polycarbon cone + Polypropylene cone
+ 2-Way water resistant design + 2-Way water resistant design + Water resistant design
+ 1”High temperature Voice Coil + 1" High temperature Voice Coil * 40 oz. Magnet
+1/2" Neodymium Dome Tweeter « 1/2" Neodymium Dome Tweeter + 1.5" High Temperature Voice Coil
+ 70 Watts RMS + 100 Hz-20 KHz « 4 ohms + 75 Watts RMS « 85 Hz-20 KHz + 4 ohms « 90 dB + 200 Watts RMS - 93 dB
-88dB * 25 Hz-2.5 KHz * 4 ohms
pLvis2  18.00PR.  Q@CHOVISPMY pivrez 21.50rR. @EESIVELT) pivrwio 34005 (@PXIVH
6"X 9"HIGH QUALITY COAX 12" HIGH QUALITY WOOFER

+ High Quality Polypropylene Cone
+ Water resistant design

+ 80 oz. Magnet Structure

+ 2" High Temperature Voice Coil

+ Polycarbon cone

+ 2-Way water resistant design

* 70 oz. Magnet structure

- 1.25" High temperature Voice Coil
o 2 + /2" Neodymium Dome Tweeter * 600 Watts RMS
- { ' + 125 Watts RMS « 55 Hz-20 KHz [120 Hes2-o KIS

\—/y *4 0ohms+ 92 dB * 4 ohms + 94 dB

PLMRe92  35.00PR. EPRLVEIURY pivrwiz  sasoen. EPASTVEYS

INFINITY 3-WAY REFERENCE 60 INFINITY 3-WAY REFERENCE 5 INFINITY 3-WAY CROSSOVER
CROSSOVER ON 55/8" X 41/2" CUP CROSSOVER ON 55/8” X 41/2" cup ON 41/2" X 53/4" cup

*12 dB/ 350 Hz-3k Hz

+ 5-Way Binding Posts

* Bi-Ampable « 150 W.RMS
* Tweeter Protect

+ 5-Way Binding Posts
+ 12 dB/250/3 kHz

* 100 W.RMS

* Tweeter Protect

+12 dB /250 Hz-4 kHz

+ 5-Way Binding Posts

* Bi-Ampable + 12 g. Leads
* Tweeter Protect

* 120 W.RMS * Pre-Wired 18 g. « All Drivers 6-8 ohms

» Full Band Pass Mid : - * Woofer-4 ohms ; * Pre-Wired 12 g. wire

» Woofer is 4 ohms (or Dual 8 ohms) * Mid & Twt can be 6-8 ohms * 150 W.RMS + 12 g. Leads

» Mid is 8 ohms * 2.5 ohms Res. Can Be Removed For More Output  * Can Use 4 ohms Twt, If Cut Zener
» Tweet is 4 ohms R=Woofer+ Wht=Mid+ Blue=Tweeter+ + Can Remove Twt Res. (3 ohms) For More Output.
R = Woofer+ Wht = Mid+ Blue = Tweeter+ R =Woofer + Wht = Mid + Blue = Tweeter +

OEM-REF60
(No.0156608) 18.50 EA. 1 7.50 I OEM-REF5 17.50EA. 15.00 ZV[Z8 OEM-CS3006 19.50FEA. 1 7.50 EA/6+

(No.0154589A)

DIAMOND/JSD SUB WOOFER JAMO 2-WAY CROSSOVER JBL WIRE MANAGER
CROSSOVER ON A 512" X 4" PLATE ON A 312" X 312" P.C. BOARD

* 16g. Prewired

« Pre wired *3 kHz XO « Foam mounting

* HD caps * 12 dB woofer & tape included

*X0275hz@12dB tweeter @ 8Q « Use as junction box
8 ohms low pass * 50 W.RMS for car or home.

*275Hz @ 6 dB 8 ohms » Gold 5-way binding posts - Run 4 speakers out

Hi pass * Mylar caps of a 2 speaker outlet
+ Dual channel * To attenuate tweeter ‘ + H.D. spring terminal.
input/output * Short red / yellow for 0 dB
* Red/blue for -2 dB
* Red/black for -4 dB

2003199 OEM-661K
(V5X128) 7.50 EA. (No.661K) 3.95EA. OEM-WIREMGR .99 EA
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3" SONY SHIELDED AV SPEAKER

* Prewired

* Multi-use

+ 8 Ohms

* 6 0z.magnet

+ 5" voice coil

*5W

+ 80 Hz - 15kHz

*2"Deep

* Paper cone/
cloth surround

CONC!

\§~§! ﬁ “\

412" ARA FULL RANGE

OEM152948311

+8 Ohms

* 3 oz.magnet
+1/2" voice coil
+ 80 Hz - 15kHz.
+ Cloth / Paper
» Sun Screen

* Japan

COVO!

OEM6707038
(G8A) 2.50 EA.

412" MID / FULL RANGE

+ 8 Ohms

* 12 oz. magnet
* 1" voice coil

+ 80 Hz - 15kHz.
+ Use as mid or

coNL

full range S
« Paper/Cloth %
OEM4.5
(D8B) 4.50 EA.
10" PIONEER OEM

MID WOOFER

* 12 oz.magnet
+ 11/2"yoice coll
+ 8 ohms

* 30 W.RMS

* Foam / paper
* 30 kHz-5 kHz

OEM-3095
\(95AI38II/A25FC90) 7.50 EA.

4" MITSUBISHI SHIELDED
AV SPEAKER

CoVe!
+8 Ohms
« 8 0z.magnet
« 5" voice coil
<10W
+ 80 Hz - 15kHz
+21/8"Deep

- ]

OEM4808405A10
(G30)

412" FULL RANGE

*4 Ohms

* 12 oz.magnet
* 3/4" voice coil
* 15 W max.
*50 Hz - 15kHz
* Paper / Foam
« Silver dust cap

Cove

)~ 4

OEMO030510
(B10Q) 4.95 EA.
SANYO 6” DUAL CONE
MID WOOFER

OV
*6 Ohms sav
* 10 oz. magnet
+ 1”voice coil
*30W RMS
* 50 Hz -12kHz.
» Foam/paper 3
+ Shielded for AV use \ =
OEM3046
(516J42)  6.75 EA. 6.00 enss
MULTIMEDIA AMPLIFIED
“MIDIPRO”
* Gift box @VQ‘.
+ 2"X4" shielded drivers
* 12W peak S
* 3W RMS/Ch S). L
* 80-20kHz !.T .
-8 Ohms = =
*71/4'HX5D K i

x 3"W %
+ 6 VDC, battery {5 =t
or adaptor X |- =

* Input sensor 1000mV
* Includes cables, plug and adaptor

4" CROWN FULL RANGE

« General replacement
* 9W RMS

+8 Ohms

* 5 0z.magnet
* 3/4" voice coil
*+ 60 Hz - 15kHz.
« Paper/cloth

* Sunscreen

d/i%\

412" EXTENDED RANGE

OEM-0030

*4 Ohms

* 4 0z. magnet
+ 1/2" voice coil
* 10 W max.

* Paper / butyl
*60Hz - 15 kHz

COVOY

@

10” SAMMI MID WOOFER

OEMC12K24
(E6D) 2.50 EA.

+ 8 Ohms

* 12 oz. magnet
« 1" voice coil

* 30W RMS

« Foam/paper

* 40Hz-6kHz

- 88dB

OEM3101
(CWR250B20U) 6.95 EA.

CB EXTENSION SPEAKER

* Multi-use

+ 8 Ohms

3 1/2"Poly cone
HD speaker

+ 10 ft cord with
3.5 mm plug.

+ Noise cancelling
function

* Max. input 10W

©37/8"X37/8"X21/2"

* Includes hardware

OEM-MD58 9.95 PR OEM33-1010 6.95tA. (@< H=10) EA/4




INTERCONNECT CABLES

- ProLink's high-performance interconnect cables offer an exceptional value for all your signal transfer needs. Whether
P"OL",k® your choice is the Audiophile Series for exceptional high-end performance, the twisted ea Specialist Series for excellent
noise rejection, or the Dual A/V Series for a one cable solution that transfers audio and video, ProLink has you covered!

PROLINK AUDIOPHILE SPA SERIES Designed for no-compromise, high-performance, audio signal transfer
for high end home and car audio applications.

+ Split center conductor * Gold-plated brass RCA con- Conductivity (OFHC) copper wire * Teflon insulated cen-
nectors « Tough PVC outer jacket with internal molded ter pin * RFl resistant foil shielding no-compromise,
strain relief - Hand-soldered connections « Twisted pair  high-performance, audio signal transfer for high end

construction * Multi-stranded Oxygen-Free High- home and car audio applications.
PART NO. ’ LENGTH EACH EACH/ 12+
SPA-910 3 meters/10 feet 9.66 9.02
SPA-913 4 meters/13 feet 10.93 10.20
SPA-916 5 meters/16.4 feet 12.21 11.40
SPA-920 6 meters/19.5 feet 14.00 13.07
SPA-YM RCAY cord 2-M 1-F 4.66 4.35
SPA-YF RCAY cord 2-F 1-M 4.66 4.35

PROLINK DUAL A/V SPD SERIES Delivers high quality stereo audio and shielded composite video
signal in one easy to install cable.

+ Molded gold plated RCA connectors with built-in + Composite video signal cable with braided EMI
strain relief « Super flexible clear PVC outer jacket with  shielding « Hand-soldered connections * Multi-strand-
internal molded strain relief « Twisted pair construction  ed Oxygen-Free Copper (OFC) wire

PART NO. LENGTH EACH EACH/ 12+

SPD-803 1 meters/3.3 feet 3.57 3.33
SPD-806 2 meters/6.5 feet 4.70 4.38
SPD-810 3 meters/10 feet 6.27 5.85
SPD-813 4 meters/13 feet 7.39 6.90
SPD-816 5 meters/16.4 feet 8.68 8.10
SPD-820 6 meters/19.5 feet 10.29 9.60

PROLINK SPECIALIST SPS SERIES Provides a balanced combination between excellent performance
and maximum value.

+ Molded gold plated RCA connectors with built-in tions « Twisted pair construction * Multi-stranded
strain relief « Super flexible clear PVC outer jacket with Oxygen-Free Copper (OFC) wire * Built-in amplifier
internal molded strain relief « Hand-soldered connec- remote turn-on wire for car audio applications
ProLink.
speciallst series SPS-701 .5 meters/1.6 feet 2.41 2.25
SPS-703 1 meters/3.3 feet 2.63 245
SPS-710 3 meters/10 feet 3.32 3.10
SPS-713 4 meters/13 feet 4.11 3.83
SPS-716 5 meters/16.4 feet 4.59 4.28
SPS-720 6 meters/19.5 feet 5.05 4.72
SPS-YM RCAY cord 2-M 1-F 2.04 1.90
SPS-YF RCAY cord 2-F 1-M 2.04 1.90
DOV /) 2L ¢
BELKIN BRONZE SERIES - VIDEO CABLE - RCA (M) - RCA (M) - 12 FT -
+ 12" Audio/Video cable * Low capacitance
« Flexible PVC * Gold contacts
* Low Noise « Excellent for long runs

F8C20012BRZM 4.95EA. 4.25 case




SPEAKER EN

RE BOX PARTS

TERMINAL CUPS

5 Square mounting plate with

B round cup insert. Molded-in ter-
minals with lever actuators.
Accepts up to 14 gauge wire.
Overall size: 23/16" square.

Mounts in a 17/8" dia. hole.

.32 ai00+

STA-2

39 EA.

Round mounting plate with
round cup insert. Molded-in
terminals with lever actua-
tors. Heavy duty coil springs.
No screws required. Overall
size: 23/16" diameter.

Mounts in a 17/8" hole.

STA-3 39EA. «32 EAs00+

METAL CORNERS FoR SPEAKER CABINETS

P a

GC-304N GC-304B GC-303N GC-303B

Designed to protect the corners of speaker cabi-
nets, these nickel plated corners and “satin-black”
finish corners are engineered with 3 legs and 3
holes for solid connection and protection.

99 EA/50+ oF D EA/I00+
99 EA/50+ o D EA/I00+

GC-304N 1.25EA.
GC-304B 1.25EA.
GC-303N .99 EA.
GC-303B .99 EA.

.75 EA/50+ O EAr100+
.75 EA/50+ 4O EA/100+

215/16" round terminal cup.
Constructed with high-quality
plastic for use with heavy-
duty speaker wire. Fits 113/16"
cut-out holes.

032 EA/100+

§1311/16"x 31/8" rectangle

| terminal. High-quality
plastic for use with heavy-
duty speaker wire. Fits
into 23/4"x 23/16" cut-out
holes. Gold metal knobs.

1 .25 EA/100+

RDK-24 .39 EA.

RGT3000 1.50 EA.

This large speaker enclosure

handle is made of A.B.S. plastic in
. black. Approximate Dimensions:
85/8"x 63/4" x 2" deep.

H1020
5.00 EA.

3.75 EA/120+

4.50 EA/40+

%, 41/8"round terminal cup.
2 Constructed with high-quality
plastic for use with heavy-duty
speaker wire. Knobs, inserts and
posts are gold plated; fits 31/8"
cut-out holes.

1.50 100+

_ 3"round terminal cup. Constructed
W with high-quality plastic for use

2 with heavy-duty speaker wire.
Posts, inserts and knobs are gold
plated. Fits into 115/16” cut-out

Y holes.

RGT4000 1.90 EA.

RGT-5000  1.50 EA. 1.25 ers100+

HANDLES AND ACCESSORIES

Pocket handle made

of black plastic.
Approximate Dimensions:
BIl/4 x5/ T6idBi

40 eAss+  @CEXTVELN

This large speaker enclo-
sure handle is made of

TERMINAL CUPS

33/4"X 47/8" dual gold plated
posts & knobs. Fits 37/8" X 31/16"
cut out hole. Bi-ampable!

2504

1-piece molded construc-
tion.311/16” X 31/8" Fits a
23/4" X 23/16" hole. Gold
Plated banana jacks will
accept Dual Banana Plug. —

125

%, Heavy duty round terminal

2\ cup with red and black plastic
5-way binding post, gold plat-
' ed terminals and inserts, 41/8”
round fits 31/8" hole.

RGT-3100

STA-4

1256

STA-5

LARGE DELUXE
STACKING CORNER
Made of black plastic.
Measure:4"x 4" x 3"

New Larger Size!

55

C1536

PORT TUBES

Port tubes are designed

to help direct the back
wave of the speakers
through the venting holes,
achieving a true deep bass

DIA.x HT. EA.

GRILLES

Black metal ring and
metal grille. Low pro-
file design, acoustically
engineered.

MODEL NO. SIZE EACH EA/48+
MGR-45 472"  3.15 2.93
MGR-525 54  3.63 3.38
MGR-6050 62"  3.99 3.71
MGR-80 8" 4.84 4.51
MGR-10 10"  6.68 6.22

12 973 9.06

KMGR-12

These steel grilles will
enhance your speaker’s
looks and give them added
protection against punc-
tures. Available in black

MODEL NO. SIZE EACH EA/48+
MTR-05 5" 1.40 1.08
MTR-06 6" 1.46 1.12
MTR-08 8" 1.66 1.25
MTR-10 10" 234 1.80
MTR-12 10D 76 2.10
MTR-15 157 3.84 3.20
MTR-18 18"  8.60 8.00

H.D. metal in black finish. MODEL NO. EA/24+
_ Approximate Dimensions: PT-2G 21/4"x 23/8" 39 .30
1”X 10" strap handle, with metal ends, 63/8"x 41/4"x 1" deep PT-3G 2/4"x 5" .59 48
SH4050 PT-4G 23/4"x 45/8" 68 .56
SH-01 .59 EA. 450eA.  3.95eas0+ EXCEYIVIRSD | PT-5G 4'x5" 1.45 W]
SPEAKER METAL GRILLES MOUNTING HARDWARE FOR

MTR SERIES GRILLES

Black plastic clips used to hold MTR Series
grilles in place. Hardware kit includes 4 clips,
4 screws and 4 nuts. Clips also sold separately.

(W EA/100 EA/12+

A

MTR-001 (Kit)

EA/1000

MGH2 (Clips Only) .20




THERMOCOOL AXIAL FANS

Thermocool Axial Fans pro- turbulence, low noise levels and a more energy efficient product.
T"EnMn_ vide enhanced cooling fora  Thermocool fans are ideal for use in computer systems, portable
S conl variety of electronic devices.  CD and DVD players, stereo components, overhead projectors,
Leading air flow technology laptop computers, and many other electronic applications where
is designed into every Thermocool product resulting in reduced circulationis akey concern. € (W (@ ﬁ RoHS

G8025HAS Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.13 13 |2300/2700 | 27/30 19/23 80X80X25 3.15X3.15X.98 6.00
G8038HAS Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.14 14 | 2400/2900 | 28/33 23/28 80X80X38 3.15X3.15X1.5 8.44
G9225HAS Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.14 13 |2300/2800 | 34/40 28/34 92X92X25 3.62X3.62X.98 6.00
G12025HAS | Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 0.2 18 |2300/2700 | 39/42 57/66 120X120X25 | 4.72X4.72X.98 6.65
G12038HAS | Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.28 21 |2600/3000 | 43/48 82/95 120X120X38 | 4.72X4.72X1.5 6.75
E | G12038MAB Ball 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.22 19 |2200/2600 | 39/44 72/85 120X120X38 | 4.72X4.72X1.5 9.40
G12038MAS | Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.22 19 |2200/2600 | 39/44 72/85 120X120X38 | 4.72X4.72X1.5 6.75
F | G13538HAS | Sleeve [ 100/125 | 50/60 | 0.34 25 12400/2800 | 46/53 | 97/122 | 135X135X38 | 5.31X5.31X1.5 8.44
G | G15050HAS | Sleeve | 100/125 | 50/60 0.4 38 ]2600/2900 | 54/59 | 176/198 | 150X150X50 5.9X5.9X2 15.65
H

|

Iy N
Part Number | System | Voltage Speed (dB) (CFM)

A

B

C

D

G17050HASB | Ball 100/125 | 50/60 04 38 |2600/2900 | 54/59 | 176/198 [ 172X172X51 6.77X6.77X2 15.65
G17050HAST | Ball 100/125 | 50/60 04 38 |2600/2900 | 54/59 | 176/198 | 172X150X51 6.77X5.9X2 15.65

HIGH QUALITY SPEAKER WIRE RED AND BLACK HEAVY-DUTY

2 CONDUCTOR ZIP CORD
Insulated with clear ULTRAFLEX®extra flexible PVC Polarized zip cord easy identification.
for easy handling and installation. Recommended for  paART NO. COND. 100’
use as Hi-Fi stereo speaker wire and speaker exten- SPW-8 ) Call for
sion wire, miniature jukebox speaker wire and bur- \
. f . SPW-10 2 owest
glar alarm wire. Available in 1,000 foot lengths. el
SPW-12 2 PSS
SP‘I’-\VR;;NO. A\zl\:G STRI;NDS 1000’ 10,000'+* :gvs-l; ro. CO;\I D. c§|(|)2°r
HEAVY DUTY PRIMARY WIRE R 0 e SPWE ; lowest
Quality wire for all your hook-up needs. Bare cop- SW-18 18 16 WeSLPIIC®  spw-18 2 price!
per strands, 60° PVC jacket.18,16,and 14 AWG avail- SW-16 16 26
able red, black, white, blue, green, yellow, orange, SW-14 14 41
brown, grey and violet. All others in red and black. * Shipped in 1000 ft. spools 250'  1000°+t EXTRA HEAVY DUTY PROFES-
Part number indicates gauge. g SIONAL GRADE SPEAKER WIRE
SW-12 12 65 Call for lowest price! ] i ! 3
PART NO. AWG 500’ 1000’+* 1 Shippedin 250 ft.spools 2-conductor speaker wire designed for high defini-
PW-18 18 tion, low loss signal transfer. Insulated with CLEAR
PW-16 16 POWER CABLE SUPERFLEX sxtra soft,ﬂexikl)lle PVC jacket. Finely
PW-14 14 b . 99.99% pure electrolytic copper, 105° C insulation stranded bare “OXYGEN FREE” copper conductors.
PW-12 12 Call for lowest pricel ¢4 o qth, ind high gloss finished insulation in RED* PART NO. AWG STRANDS 250’ 250'/1000'+
PW-10 10 or BLACK*. Available in 25, 100 and 250 foot lengths. gﬁ_}g }2 16152
PW-8 8 PARTNO. AWG STRANDS 25’ 100’ 250° ¢y 1a 14 165  Callforlowest price
*Shipped in 500 ft. spools. AK-10 10 413 SK-12 12 259 on wire!
Available in 100 ft.lengths. 100’ 1000" k-8 8 665 Call for lowest price  SK-10 10 413
PW-6 * 6 Calltonlon et Rrice! I 4 1,672 oy Because of the fluctuating price of Copper, prices on
PW-4 * 4 wire have been omitted from our catalog. Due to our
*When ordering, indicate color of wire at the end of the part *When ordering, indicate color of wire and spool length at the concern to give you the best possible price at any given
number. EXAMPLE: PW-18 RED. end of the part number. EXAMPLE: AK-10 RED-100 moment, we ask that you call for up to date prices. /




/MODEL: 53316

* 30 Range Digital Multimeter

* Measures: AC / DC Volts /
Current « Continuity * Resistance
« Diodes - Frequency « Batteries
« Input Protection * Soft Rubber
| Shock-Resistant Case * Large

| Display « On / Off switch
Continuity Signal + 44" Test
Leads * Input Impedance + 10

| ohms (DCV + ACV)

53316

MODEL: MY61

DCV:200mV-1000V,
ACV:200mV-700V,
DCA:2mA-10A, ACA:2mA-10A,
OHM:200 - 200M, CAP:2nF-20uF,
Transistor Test: yes Auto Power
OFF: yes, Diode Test: yes,
Continuity Buzzer: yes, Power: 9V,
Maximum Display: 1999, Display
L Size:27x60mm, Product Size:
90x189x31.5mm

Product Net Weight:310g
(Including Batteries)

MY61

THE KAS SPEAKERS SERIES - Includes a wide selection of speakers to meet the needs of diverse applications. These weather-resistant speakers feature

an ABS resin self-extinguishing/high impact enclosure, stainless steel mounting hardware and are splash protected to IEC 529 IPX5/6. WHILE SUPPLIES LAST!

100 WATT SPEAKER
ATTENUATOR FITS STANDARD
DUAL GANG BOX

+ 24 VDC relay for emergency overdrive

« 11 attenuation steps

* Face plate hides mtg. screws

* Low profile knob design

+70.7 line voltage @ 2

+Com886.2442.2 R
1.1 volts =

* Boxed

« Taiwan

OEMKAZ1100WA 8.00 EA

ULTRAK DUAL 8” BI-DIRECTIONAL
PA/MUSIC SPEAKER

30 Watts

« Dual 8" speakers

« Power taps: 30, 20, 15, 10, )
5 Watts or 8Q

+ 80Hz-20kHz + 3dB « Power taps: 30, 20, 15, \ +70.7V/16Q

« Dimension: 10.625"H x 6.875" W 10 and 5 Watts * 100Hz-20kHz + 3dB

+92dB * 100Hz-20kHz + 3dB *91dB

«70.7V/8Q - 93dB * Taiwan ‘

* Pre-wired « Taiwan * Pre-wired

« Color beige + Color beige * Pre-wired * Dimension: 12" round
QA52230DLC p YRV ITS K«As2230MLC P YRS Kas7230MLW

MODEL: MAS830L

) DCV:200mV-600V, ACV:200V-

600V, DC:10A, OHM:200-2Meg,
hFE: yes transistor test, Diode
O/ o e
xr*ﬂ\m}g
N

Test: yes, Continuity Buzzer: yes,
Power Supply: 9V, Display: 1999,
Product Size:126x 70 x 28mm,
Product Net Weight.170g,
Packing: gift box,

Dimension: 138 x 69 x31Tmm

VASB30L

MAS830L

MODEL: MY69

DCV:400mV-1000V,
ACV:400mV-750V,
DCA:400uA-10A, ACA:
400uA-10A, OHM: 400 - 40M,CAP:
4nF-200uF, FREQ: 9.999Hz-30KHz,
| Transistor Test: yes, Data Hold:
| yes, Diode Test: yes, Continuity
Beeper:yes, LCD Display: yes,
Sleep Mode: yes, Auto Ranging:
yes, Power:9V, Maximum Display:
" 4000 Product Size:14x47mm,
Display Size: 27x60mm,
Dimensions: 91x189x31.5mm, Product

Net Weight: 310g
39.95¢

MY69

ULTRAK 2-WAY 15 WATT RMS
MONITOR SPEAKER

« 412" woofer, 1” soft-dome tweeter

» Stainless steel mounting bracket included

+70.7V rotary switch .
on rear panel

« Power taps: 15,7.5,4,
2.5,0r 1 Watt or 8Q2

* 100Hz-20kHz + 3dB

- 88 dB

« Color: white

+7.5" Hx 4.75" Wx 5"D

KAS5415MSW

/
15.00:
ULTRAK 7” PA/MUSIC

PROJECTOR SPEAKER

* Dimension: 10.5"H x 6.75” W
30 Watts

* 7" speaker

*70.7V/8=

MODEL: MY60 \

DCV:200mV-1000V,ACV:200mV-
700V, DCA:20 uA - 10A,
ACA:20ma-10A, OHM:200 -200M
TEMP: 20-1000c¢, Transistor Test:
yes Auto Power OFF: yes, Diode
Test: yes, Continuity Buzzer:yes,
Power: 9V, Maximum Display:
1999, Display Size:27x60mm,
Product Size:30x92x190mm
Product Net Weight:310g
(Including Batteries)

MODEL: YX-360TRN-A

DCV:100m/500m/
2.5/10/50/250/1000V,
ACV: 10/50/250V/1000V,
=f DCA:50u/2.5m/25m/250mA,
¥ OHM:x1/x10/x1K/x10K/, hFE: 0-
1000(w/TR connector) Power
source: (1.5V)*2, (9V)*1, dB:-10dB-
+22dB, L1: 150/15m/150mA,
Dimension:150x100x36mm,
Weight: Approx.250g (Including
Battery)

MY60

YX-360TRN-A

ULTRAK 6” 20 WATT HORN
LOADED PA/MUSIC SPEAKER

« Dimension: 7.75"Hx 7" W
+70.7 x FMR or 8Q2
« Power taps: 20, 15, 10,

5and 2.5 Watts =
=
- 150Hz-20kHz + 3dB «(/(({{f“,\m\)\
+95dB | S
. N
- 20 W.RMS F=7
* Pre-wired -
+ Color beige .
* Taiwan
KAS2120MLC 15.00:

ULTRAK 8” PA/MUSIC SPEAKER IN
A 12" ROUND SPHERE

+ 30 Watts « Color white
» Self-extinguishing (UL 94 VO)
 Power taps: 30, 20, 15,

10 and 5 Watts
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/PYRAMID 6"X9”
SPEAKER
ENCLOSURES !

{
1

PYRANMD
PMB69MT =

Carpeted, 6"x9" Front
loaded; fits hatchbacks {
under / behind seats
with pre-wired

terminal cups

inserted. 12"(w) x 8 1/8"(H) x 7" (D) x 5 1/4"(R)

PR-269 18.00EAPAR QU IWASILTE

8” PA HORN

+ Gray ABS plastic
+ Indoor / outdoor

weather resistant
PA horn
+ 8 ohms
«25W
CH-88 19.00er.  @EAVEYN
PA AMPLIFIER

* Input: MICT & MIC 2:2mV/ 12K ohm:s.
+ Aux: 100mV/ 33K ohms. Output: 4, 8,and 16 ohms.
» Max. Out. Power:
30W (8 ohms).
* Freq. Response:
70-13 kHz(-3dB)
» Power: II0VAC (60 Hz) ,
12VDC.
* Dimen: 81/4"L x 6"W x 2 5/8"H

PA-30

ZX 1T 64.50 -

SOFT BAFFLES

XTC soft molded baffles
are a great way to water-
proof your door speakers,
add extra bass, or air-seal
your midranges in

your speaker enclosure.

MODEL NO. DESC. DEPTH EACH/PAIR
VXT40 4" round 37/8" 4.20
VXT55 51/4"round  37/g8" 4.20
VXT60 6'/2"round  41/2" 5.65
VXT69  6'x9oval 412" 5.65
VXT80  8’round 4172 6.80

o

HOOK & LOOP VELCRO

Pressed together, this 2-piece adhesive
backed product, fastens.To open, sim-
ply pull apart. It is designed for

, various load applications on

b smooth, clean, and
dry surfaces.

PART NO. SIZE

HL-1 1”x 6" Strip
HL-2 2"X 6" Strip
HL-3 (3M) 1"x 4.9 Yds.
HL-4 (3™m) 1”x 50 Yds.

HL-5 (3M Dual lock) 1”x 4.9 Yds.

5" KSP REFLEX PA HORN

+ White ABS plastic \
15 Watts \
» 8 ohms | ‘
* Indoor/Outdoor

» Weather resistant —
» Korea

CARPET SPRAY ADHESIVE

MODEL15 7.50 EA.

A high strength contact adhesive
for bonding: glass, cardboard,
cloth, wood, galvanized sheet
metal, fiberglass and carpeting.
12 oz.aerosol.

Adjustable nozzle.

185

3.25 EA. 2.65c12)

DUAL BANANA PLUGS

This gold-tipped, 2-pole plug comes with set
screws for securing speaker wire, up to 10 gauge.
Fits all standard speaker jacks. Color coded for
positive and negative.

EA/15+
LD1077GR (Red)  2.79 EA. 2.59
LD1077GB (Bk) 2.79 EA. 2.59

N

HOME THEATER * MULTI-USE

+ 2-Way « For Rear Channel Use
+ Indoor / outdoor :
+ 4" Poly Mid-Woofer

- 2" Mylar Cone Tweeter
8 ohms * 50 W.RMS

* Crossover Freq.900/3000
* Aluminum Cabinet

+ 50 - 20,000 kHz
+89dB@ 1W/Tm

- 71/8"Hx43/8'Wx4' /8'D

OEM-600WA
(White) (DPIG0OWA)

OEM-600WB
(Black) (DPI6OOWB)

29.957% 27.50 ey

5” BLACK ABS HORN
SPEAKER

* 8 ohms
«10W

+ 10 ft cord w/ 3.5 mini plug
* Indoor/outdoor
+ weather resistant
» Taiwan

OEMH52
CASCADE AUDIO SPEAKER
NOISE DAMPING

The easy to use 20 ounce spray
damper. Solvent based to eliminate
poor spray quality, short shelf life, etc.
The new low price, unlimited shelf life
and ability to ship at freezing tempera-
tures, make this product a First Source
Selection.

8 cans per carton.

SPEAKER BOX CARPETING

All purpose, non-woven. 100% synthetic fabric
(solution-dyed polyester).

Available in 2 colors: Black and Charcoal.

PART NO. COLOR  WIDTH  10YDS. 50 YDS.
BCB Black 48" 3.09/yd. 2.59/yd.
BCC

Charcoal 48" 3.09/yd. 2.59/yd. /

Speaker_Flyer_Singles10.qxd 07/13/10
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